3) RB Bank's Statement of Export of US$ 51,97,046.96 by MGI in fiscal year 2056/57 
through Rastriya Banijya Bank (RB Bank), Bishal Bazaar. 

4) RB Bank's Statement of amount deposited by MGI as Interest in fiscal year 2055/56, 

2056/57, 2057/58 and 2058/59- the total amounting to NRs. 8,23,80,257.18 (Rupees Eight 
Crore twenty three lakh eighty thousand two hundred and fifty seven only). 

5) Tender Notice ( first and only of 7 days) dated 2062/03/17 B.S. (01-07-2005 A.D.) 
regarding industry's property of Kitta no. 266, 267 and 268 published by Rastriya Banijya 
Main Bank Branch office, Bishal Bazaar, Kathmandu without 'panchakirte' and re-valuation

[...]

6) Newspaper publication in Gorkhapatra front page by MGI dated 2062/03/28 B.S. (12th July 

2005 A.D.). 

7) Valuation of industry's property of Kitta no. 266, 267 and 268 done by RB bank, 

Kathmandu on 13-07-1997 A.D. (2054/03/29 B.S.) of NRs. 7,02,05,973.00. (Rupees Seven 
Crore Two lakhs five thousand nine hundred seventy three only)  

8) Letter no. Sa. Sa. Ni. 3/24/41 from Office of the Board of Directors, RB Bank Central 
office to The Head fo Department, Loan Recovery, RB Bank Central Office on date 
2062/04/13 (19th  July 2005) 

9) Letter from Chairman of Serving Minds Pvt.